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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 08/08/2017 4:00 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym vs St. Pius - JV - 4:00/5:00  V -

6:00
Fri 08/11/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (Away) - TAPPS Volleyball

Invitational
Tyler Varsity only  - times to TBD

Sat 08/12/2017 TBD HS Volleyball  (Away) - TAPPS Pre-Season
Volleyball Tournament

Tyler Varisty only  - times to TBD

Tue 08/15/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (HOME) North Campus Gym vs Episcopal - JV - 4:30/5:30  V -
6:30 

Fri 08/18/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Football game (HOME)-Scrimmage FBCA Football/Track Stadium
FBCA Field House

Scrimmage vs John Cooper
School/Lutheran North - 6 pm

Sat 08/19/2017 TBD HS Cross Country - Incarnate Word Invite Willow Waterhole Incarnate Word Invite
Sat 08/19/2017 8:00 am HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Kinkaid School @ Kinkaid - Round Robin - V -

8:00/10:00/12:00 
Mon 08/21/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Concordia Lutheran High School @ Concordia Lutheran High

School - JV - 4:30/5:30 V - 6:30
pm

Tue 08/22/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) St. John XXIII College Preparatory @ St. John's XXXIII - JV -
4:30/5:30 V - 6:30 pm

Thu 08/24/2017 6:00 pm Varsity Football game (AWAY) - Scrimmage Northland Christian School Scrimmage @ Northland
Christian School - 6 pm

Tue 08/29/2017 4:30 pm HS Volleyball  (AWAY) Northland Christian School @ Northland Christian - JV -
4:30/V - 5:30 pm

Thu 08/31/2017 6:00 pm JV Football Game (AWAY) St. John XXIII College Preparatory @ St. John's School - 6 pm


